

## PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SANITARE

I.D.: 42489045

Data publicarii 07.06.19 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 989,18 RON - 989,18 RON

Descriere: 1 PARA DUS 1FCT CROM HYD101 ACCD Buc 10.00 13.87 138.70 2 CARTUS FILT.10 LAV.50 MICRO VENT55 Buc 10.00 21.18 211.80 3 TEAVA SC.6/4+50/40+V A77+A33 SIF55 Buc 5.00 14.20 71.00 4 FILTRU APA 10-3/4 FI +CARTUS EWF-F34/10 VENT55 Buc 1.00 44.12 44.12 5 RAC.FLEX.MONOC.APA 60-1/2X37 SIF55 Buc 4.00 10.50 42.00 6 CAPAC WC PLASTIC LILIA 01614 Buc 10.00 18.91 189.10 7 CFS BANDA TEFLON 12M GAZ CUP55 Buc 10.00 5.88 58.80 8 RAC.FLEX.MONOC.APA 50-1/2X37 SIF55 Buc 10.00 9.66 96.60 9 REDUCTIE EXT.3/4-1/2 BR ZNAP55 EFC-N34/12 Buc 4.00 3.28 13.12 10 GARNITURA CLING 1/2 SET 5 GARN55 Set 10.00 1.01 10.10 11 GARN.CLINGHERIT 3/4 SAL.5B GARN55 Set 10.00 1.47 14.70 12 NIPLU REDUS 1/2-3/8 BR EFC-N12/38 Buc 20.00 2.94 58.80 13 PIULITA INOX M6 10BUC Set 1.00 1.43 1.43 14 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 6X50 124.18.01 PG10 1.00 2.61 2.61 15 SAIBA PLATA 6X18 SP 174.54.01 PG20 1.00 1.34 1.34 16 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 12X110 FG56 P81211 Buc 2.00 4.20 8.40 17 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 6X110 FG56 P80611 Buc 2.00 2.94 5.88 18 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 5X110 FG56 P80511 Buc 2.00 2.94 5.88 19 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 8X110 FG56 P80811 Buc 2.00 3.28 6.56 20 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 10X110 FG56 P81011 Buc 2.00 4.12 8.24 comanda 1108/06.06.2019